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628
617
631
722
611
666
672
662
685
725
718
661
683
648
654
620
679
684
641
696
671
634
607
711
700
719
687
706
639
650
689
652
667
728
637
713
604
642
716
690
675

IMIE
Aleksandra
Marta
Joanna
Monika
Ewa
Weronika
Edyta
Magdalena
Patrycja
AGATA
Anna
Justyna
Katarzyna
Monika
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
679
Sabina
Anna
Elzbieta
Krystyna
Zuzanna
Marta
Anna
Aleksandra
Dominika
Natalia
Monika
Izabela
Urszula
Urszula
Malwina
667
ANIELA
Agnieszka
Anna

604

Ewa
Aleksandra
Jakub
675

NAZWISKO

Cichosz
Szumacher-Paszkowska
Dziewiatowska
POPOW-SZCZYPIOROWSKA
Kujawska

Milewska
Nowakowska
Lewandowska
Satustowicz
RYZLEWICZ
Ludwikowska
Lewandowska
Rozmus
Kopczyniska
Kowalik
Jasionowska

679

Rzezniewska
Jebrzycka
Szwagrzyk-Gtogowska
Niedzwiecka
Gtombiowska
Juchniewicz-Kozuchowska
DANCEWICZ
Szyszlo

Riegel

Serkowska
Wisniewska
Jakrzewska
Kostrzewa-Cembor
Soltys

Kotowska

667

POTOCKA

Gutajska

Kabuta

604

Juskiewicz
Mokrzycka

Staniak

675

CZAS
19:32,92
21:10,23
21:28,58
21:33,42
21:56,14
22:30,24
22:38,89
22:41,53
23:0,22
23:26,5
23:27,5
23:32,86
23:41,43
23:47,10
24:1,60
25:26,99
26:4,7
26:7,84
26:16,40
26:53,20
27:11,2
27:47,17
28:6,38
28:39,92
28:54,21
29:2,55
29:3,96
29:8,78
29:13,53
29:14,43
29:15,57
29:43,12
29:57,95
30:3,6
30:4,11
30:35,25
31:49,18
32:3,80
33:48,11
15:42,11
16:25,90



\d
N\

.

BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX

DZIELNIC

i.\

GDANSKA

POZYCJA KATEGORIA NR STARTOWY

3 M
4 M
5M
6 M

N
(92}
E AR EGEIEEGEGEIEGEGEIEEAEGEIEGEGEGEDEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGE- GRS

707
723
602
626
692
694
709
638
636
676
724
635
673
678
623
663
640
644
614
674
695
705
629
712
710
651
621
702
717
703
653
708
625
658
682
727
680
627
660
655
606

IMIE
Dominik
Rafat
Dzmitry
Sebastian
Damian
Kamil
Rafat
638
Andrzej
Krystian
Tomasz
Pawet
Maciej
Michat
Daniel
Pawet
Bogumit
Pawet
Pawet
Bartosz
Adrian
Tomasz
Michat
Daniel
Alan
Jarostaw
Grzegorz
Jakub
Sebastian
Krzysztof
Hubert
Mieszko
Pawet
Krzysiek
Artur
Maciej
Stawomir
Mateusz
Zbigniew
Krzysztof
Piotr

NAZWISKO
Wotowicz
PIONK
Chamiareuski
Biernacki
Stusio
Szabtowski
Wraga

638
Goscinski
Peek
CHOJNOWSKI
Gotgbek
Nycek
Piotrowski
Andrearczyk
tatas
Janiszewski
Kalica
Paszkowski
Olejniczak
Szmidt
Wilke
Cieslinski
DANCEWICZ
Zeromski
Koszarowski
Kuprewicz
Wardzinski
Janczy
Wasik
Kowalik
Wotynski
Benedict
Kuzawinski
Rorzkowski
KOWALSKI
Pyz
Borowski
Ladzinski
Koziot
Jaranowski

CZAS
17:13,31
17:18,34
17:21,17
17:30,87
17:39,8
18:6,79
18:37,20
18:55,31
18:56,69
18:58,85
19:0,33
19:0,58
19:2,97
19:16,8
19:26,79
19:31,53
19:40,2
19:43,12
19:43,61
19:56,45
20:4,34
20:10,91
20:19,44
20:22,31
20:24,32
20:32,25
20:37,23
20:49,76
20:52,32
20:55,59
21:3,81
21:8,92
21:11,93
21:17,34
21:45,92
22:0,68
22:17,51
22:19,29
22:25,46
23:11,39
23:14,90
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44 M
45 M
46 M
47 M
48 M
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51 M
52 M
53 M
54 M
55 M
56 M
57 M
58 M
50 M
60 M
61 M
62 M
63 M

697
691
704
605
669
686
608
670
646
622
688
649
633
643
668
693
677
720
681
657

IMIE
Pawet
Adam
Mateusz
Bartosz
Mateusz
Robert
Jan
Tomasz
Tomasz
Marcin
Adam
Marcin
Grzegorz
Michat
Adam
Wojciech
Stanistaw
Andrzej
Marcin
Rafat

NAZWISKO
Szwed
Strzelczyk
Weryk
Jaranowski
Nazim
Saulewicz
Kalinowski
Nazim

Klos
Pieniak
Soltys
Kosinski
Gatka
Juskiewicz
Murawski
Sulak
Pieczyrak
DURAIJCZYK
Radawiec
Kuich

CZAS
23:32,74
23:48,61
23:57,32
24:3,20
24:12,20
24:23,50
24:40,27
24:41,32
25:14,86
25:36,59
25:38,99
25:51,52
26:9,58
26:14,44
26:19,72
29:34,35
29:51,71
31:36,55
32:4,21
33:47,56



